Form code: TA 1411a Revision: 2015-05 www.dnvgl.com Page 1 of 4
© DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.
Certificate No:
TAE00000Y0
Revision No:
1
This is to certify:
That the Frequency Converter
with type designation(s)
Vacon 100X series,
Issued to
Vacon Ltd
VAASA, Finland
is found to comply with
DNV GL rules for classification – Ships, offshore units, and high speed and light craft
Application :
Frequency Converter for Asyncronous Motors Range: 1,1 kW to 37 kW
208-240 / 380-480 / 380-500 V AC supply.
Product(s) approved by this certificate is/are accepted for installation on all vessels classed
by DNV GL.
This Certificate is valid until 2021-03-14.

Issued at Høvik  on 2016-10-05
DNV GL local station: Turku
Approval Engineer: Nicolay Horn
for DNV GL
Andreas Kristoffersen
Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
 Job Id: 262.1-020692-3
Certificate No: TAE00000Y0
Revision No:  1
Form code: TA 1411a Revision: 2015-05 www.dnvgl.com Page 2 of 4
Name and place of manufacturer
Vacon Ltd
Runsorintie 7, VAASA
Finland
Vacon S.r.l. –
via Roma, 2 I-39014 POSTAL, Merano (BZ)
Italy
Product description
Vacon 100X. Frequency converter for use in various marine applications.
Mains voltage 208-240V, 50/60Hz, 3~
Frequency
converter type
Current rating
40degC continuous current ILout (A)
Frame size  Enclosure
Protection
0007-2-X 6,6 MM4  IP66
0008-2-X 8 MM4  IP66
0011-2-X 11 MM4  IP66
0012-2-X 12,5 MM4  IP66
0018-2-X 18 MM5  IP66
0024-2-X 24,2 MM5  IP66
0031-2-X 31 MM5  IP66
0048-2-X 48 MM6  IP66
0062-2-X 62 MM6  IP66
Mains voltage 380-480V, 50/60Hz, 3~
Frequency
converter type
Current rating
40degC continuous current ILout (A)
Frame size  Enclosure
Protection
0003-4-X 3,4 MM4  IP66
0004-4-X 4,8 MM4  IP66
0005-4-X 5,6 MM4  IP66
0008-4-X 8 MM4  IP66
0009-4-X 9,6 MM4  IP66
0012-4-X 12 MM4  IP66
0016-4-X 16 MM5  IP66
0023-4-X 23 MM5  IP66
0031-4-X 31 MM5  IP66
0038-4-X 38 MM6  IP66
0046-4-X 46 MM6  IP66
0061-4-X 61 MM6  IP66
0072-4-X 72 MM6  IP66